e ol 23

North Walsham Town Council
DRAFTRECEIPTS LIST 354 TO 1000

21 March 2023 (2022-2023)

Voucher

354

355

356
357
358
359
360
361
362

363

Ref

Scanned

Scanned

BAC's
BAC's
BAC's
BAC's
Scanned

Scanned

Name Description
Abbey Memorials Memorial
Headstone for Cecil Gallant

Abbey Memorials Memorial
Additional inscription - Hall

Murrell Cork Interment
Murrell Cork Interment
Coif Interest
Bank Interest
Carmichael Fishmongers Market tolls
Poppies Nursery Rental
Abbey Memorials Memorial
Tablet - Self

Abbey Memorials Memorial

Desktop/Book - Bacon

Created by []j] Scribe

Amount

127.00

62.00

375.00
136.00
155.75
341.72

69.00
420.00

81.00

108.00

TOTAL 1,875.47
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