21 March 2023 (2022-2023)

North Walsham Town Council DRAFTRECEIPTS LIST 354 TO 1000

Voucher	Ref	Name	Description	Amount
354	Scanned	Abbey Memorials	Memorial	127.00
		Headstone for Cecil Gallant		
355	Scanned	Abbey Memorials	Memorial	62.00
		Additional inscription - Hall		
356		Murrell Cork	Interment	375.00
357		Murrell Cork	Interment	136.00
358	BAC's	Coif	Interest	155.75
359	BAC's	Bank	Interest	341.72
360	BAC's	Carmichael Fishmongers	Market tolls	69.00
361	BAC's	Poppies Nursery	Rental	420.00
362	Scanned	Abbey Memorials	Memorial	81.00
		Tablet - Self		
363	Scanned	Abbey Memorials	Memorial	108.00
		Desktop/Book - Bacon		
			TOTAL	1,875.47

